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设备项目
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设备位号

序号

1

3

2

4

5

8

6

16

13

9

10

11
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进口沫雾含量

气体名称

操作温度

操作气量

操作压力

气体密度（工况）

沫雾性质

液体密度

7

塔径(除雾塔部位)

滤材型式

沫雾粒径分布（大小）

进口沫雾含量

出口沫雾含量（要求）

允许压降

除雾效率（要求）

滤材材料

单位

m
3
/h

C

Nm
3
/h

kpa(绝)

kg/m
3

kg/m
3

cp

mg/m3

mg/m
3

kpa

mm

>3   μ

1~3    μ

0.75~1μ

>5 μ

工艺参数
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气体粘度（工况）
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